

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5324-5325 OF 2005

DUNDAPPA BHAGAPPA HAVALAGI (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOMASHEKAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent,permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 11/01/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P, Adv.for
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the substitution application.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master